1ISO-9001 Certified sectors in PAAET

Certificate sectors & Type of
certificate Certificate issue
date

Administrative and financial affairs
sector

2016
ISO 9001:2008
Academic support services sector

2018
ISO 9001:2015
Applied education and research
sector 2018
ISO 9001:2015
Training sector

2019
ISO 9001:2015
Higher Institute of Energy

2018
ISO 9001:2015
Higher Institute of Communications
and Navigation

2017

ISO 9001:2015

Certificate
expiration date

2019

2021

2021

2022

2021

JUNE 2020



