ISO-9001 Certified sectors in PAAET

Certificate sectors & Type of certificate	Certificate issue date	Certificate expiration date
Administrative and financial affairs sector ISO 9001:2008	2016	2019
Academic support services sector ISO 9001:2015	2018	2021
Applied education and research sector ISO 9001:2015	2018	2021
Training sector ISO 9001:2015	2019	2022
Higher Institute of Energy ISO 9001:2015	2018	2021
Higher Institute of Communications and Navigation ISO 9001:2015	2017	JUNE 2020